

J

SLP(C)No. 16225 OF 2000  
ITEM No.5

Court No.12

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.16225/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 30/07/1999 in SSWP 211/94  
of The HIGH COURT OF J & K AT JAMMU)

ANIL MAHAJAN

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

INDER PARKASH GUPTA & ORS.  
(Office Report on default)

Respondent (s)

Date : 06/05/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. K.V. Sreekumar,Adv.(N/P)

For Respondent (s)

Ms. Binu Tamta,Adv. (N/P)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

No appearance even after second call. Post after summer  
vacation.

.SP1

Jatinder

(Janki Bhatia)  
Court Master