

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16225/2000

(From the judgment and order dated 30.7.1999 in S.W.P.No.211 of 1994 from the H  
IGH COURT

OF JAMMU & KASHMIR ATJAMMU)

ANIL MAHAJAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INDER PARKASH GUPTA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay and directions and with prayer for interim relief and office report  
)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 29/07/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.V. Sreekumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Binu Tamta,Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur ,Adv

Mr. N. Ganpathy ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted for filing the rejoinder affidavit, as prayed.

(G.V.Ramana)

(Veera Verma)

Court Master

Court Master