

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16225/2000

(From the judgment and order dated 30/07/1999 in SWP No.211/1994 of the HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AT JAMMU)

ANIL MAHAJAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INDER PARKASH GUPTA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay and directions and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 17/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr.Adv.
Mr. K.V. Sreekumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Binu Tamta,Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

Mr. G.M. Kawoosa, Adv.

Mr. N. Ganpathy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Delay condoned.

The Special Leave Petition is dismissed.

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(Madhu Saxena)
Court Master